
 
 

Saturday August 17 Chavez Sharpstown Chavez 9:00 am 

Tuesday August 20 Sharpstown Kashmere Sharpstown 7:00 pm 
Thursday August 22 Wisdom Sharpstown Wisdom 7:00 pm 

Tuesday August 27 Madison Sharpstown Butler 7:30 pm 
Friday August 30 Sharpstown Sterling Butler 6:00 pm 

Wednesday September 4 Milby Sharpstown Barnett 5:30pm 

Friday September 6 Spring Woods Sharpstown Spring Woods 7:00 pm 
Tuesday September 10 Waltrip Sharpstown Butler 7:45 pm 

Friday September 13 Westbury Sharpstown Butler  5:00 pm 
Tuesday September 17 Sharpstown Galena Park Butler 6:30 pm 

Friday September 20 Carnegie Sharpstown Delmar 6:00 pm 
Tuesday September 24 Sharpstown Austin Butler 7:30 pm 

Friday September 27 Sharpstown Madison Butler 6:00 pm 

Tuesday October 1 Sterling Sharpstown Barnett 7:30 pm 
Saturday October 5 Sharpstown Milby Butler 11:30 am 

Tuesday October 8 Sharpstown Spring Woods Butler  6:00 pm 
Friday October 11 Sharpstown Waltrip Butler 6:00 pm 

Tuesday October 15 Sharpstown Westbury Butler  6:00 pm 

Friday October 18 Galena Park Sharpstown Galena Park 7:00 pm 
Tuesday October 22 Sharpstown Carnegie Butler 6:00 pm 

Friday October 25 Austin Sharpstown Butler 7:30 pm 
Mon-Tues November 4-5 Bi-District TBD TBD TBD 

Thurs-Sat November 7-9 Area TBD TBD TBD 
Mon-Sat November 11-16 Regionals TBD TBD TBD 

Wed-Sat November 18-23 State TBD TBD TBD 
* Denotes SENIOR GAME                          updated 8/23/24 
 

Butler Fieldhouse: 13755 S. Main Street    Delmar Fieldhouse: 2020 Mangum Road 
Barnett Fieldhouse: 6800 Fairway Drive    Galena Park HS: 1000 Keene St, Galena Park  
Chavez HS: 8501 Howard Drive      Spring Woods HS: 2045 Gessner Road 
         Wisdom HS: 6529 Beverly Hill Street 

 
Head Coach: Kaylan Johnson-Sennet     Principal: TJ Cotter 
Assistant Coach: Lidia Mendez     AP Athletics: Marcus Session  
Assistant Coach: Carlos Quintero     Athletic Trainer: Theresa Ripperger 


